PPoollee BBrraacckkeett MMoouunnttiinngg HHaarrddwwaarree
Seasonal Decorations ♦ Banner ♦ Flag ♦ Municipal ♦ Car Dealers
Traffic Signal ♦ Shopping Centers ♦ Gas Stations ♦ Security Cameras
Banding
Stainless Steel
Banding Straps,
Buckles & Tools
Cable Ties & Mounting Blocks

56104 23-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56104B BLACK 23-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56128 27-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56128B BLACK 27-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56152 32-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56152B BLACK 32-1/2" long stainless clamp 10
56188 40" long stainless clamp 10
56188B BLACK 40" long stainless clamp 10
Other sizes and styles available please call.
Part
Number
Length & Tensile
Strength
Bag
Qty
CT-4-18 4" Natural/White (18lb) 100
CT-4-18UV 4" UV Black (18lb) 100
CT-6-50 6" Natural/White (50lb) 100
CT-6-50UV 6" UV Black (50lb) 100
CT-8-18UV 8" UV Black  (18lb) 100
CT-8-40 8" Natural/White (40lb) 100
CT-8-40UV 8" UV Black (40lb) 100
CT-8-120 8" Natural/White (120lb) 100
CT-8-120UV 8" UV Black (120lb) 100
CT-11-50 11"  Natural/White (50lb) 100
CT-11-50UV 11" UV Black  (50lb) 100
CT-11-120 11" Natural/White (120lb) 100
CT-11-120UV 11" UV Black (120lb) 100
CT-14-50 14" Natural/White (50lb) 100
CT-14-50UV 14" UV Black (50lb) 100
CT-14-50 Color 14" Variety of Colors (50lb) 100
CT-14-120 14" Natural/White (120lb) 100
CT-14-120UV 14" UV Black (120lb) 100
CT-24-175 24" Natural/White (175lb) 100
CT-24-175UV 24" UV Black  (175lb) 100
CT-36-175 36" Natural/White (175lb) 100
CT-36-175UV 36" UV Black (175lb) 100
CT-48-175 48" Natural/White (175lb) 100
CT-48-175UV 48" UV Black (175lb) 100
CT-28-250UV 28" UV Black (250lb) 100
MB-2W-UV Screw Type Mounting Block 100
Nylon “Banner to
Bracket” Ties
● Nylon ties add a safety measure by